Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul
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SNR 50m F/S for Men

Records
Open 50m F/S

Tim
Greg
Graham
Dave
David

SNR 50m F/S for Women

Records
Open 50m F/S

Kristyn
Jennifer
Alison
Nicole

SNR 50m F/S

Noldus
Upton
Hill
Gale
Kerr

SNR 50m F/S

Monnock
Johnson

Raffin

Vander Reyden

:26.84

:29.69

Swam : 12/02/2011

:27.83
:28.00
:28.19
:29.17
:29.89

Swam : 12/02/2011

:31.73
:36.46
:48.81
:56.97



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

SNR 50m BCK for Men

Records
Open 50m BCK :32.63 SNR 50m BCK
1 Tim Noldus
2 Graham Hill
3 Greg Upton
4 David Kerr

Tim Noldus broke the SNR 50m BCK Record.

SNR 50m BCK for Women

Records
Open 50m BCK :35.47 SNR 50m BCK
1 Kristyn Monnock
2 Jennifer Johnson
3 Alison Raffin
4 Nicole Vander Reyden

:33.70

:36.08

Swam : 12/02/2011

:33.43
:34.84
:36.38
:37.73

Swam : 12/02/2011

:44.84

:45.29

:53.93
1:10.44



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

SNR 50m BRS for Men

Records
Open 50m BRS :34.92 SNR 50m BRS
1 Greg Upton
2 Graham Hill
3 David Kerr
4 Tim Noldus

SNR 50m BRS for Women

Records
Open 50m BRS :38.03 SNR 50m BRS
1 Kristyn Monnock
2 Annabelle Odell
3 Jennifer Johnson
4 Alison Raffin
5 Nicole Vander Reyden

Swam : 12/02/2011

:35.24

:37.87
:38.68
:39.51
:42.14

Swam : 12/02/2011

142,91

:46.70

:49.76

:53.54
1:19.67
1:35.37



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

SNR 50m BFY for Men

Records
Open 50m BFY :28.67 SNR 50m BFY
1 Graham Hill
2 Tim Noldus
3 Greg Upton
4 David Kerr

SNR 50m BFY for Women

Records

Open 50m BFY :32.42 SNR 50m BFY
1 Kristyn Monnock
2 Alison Raffin

:28.67

:32.42

Swam : 12/02/2011

:30.09
:30.12
:30.93
:33.25

Swam : 12/02/2011

:39.54
1:06.70
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